BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

NOTICED PUBLIC HEARING: ISSUANCE OF EXEMPT FACILITY BONDS BY THE CALIFORNIA MUNICIPAL FINANCE AUTHORITY FOR
BOARD LETTER TITLE: THE BENEFIT OF MONTECITO VILLAGE APARTMENTS IN AN AGGREGATE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $25,000,000 (DISTRICT: 2)
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Chris Herrera (Jan 28, 2025 10:20 PST)

Briai Albridht (Jan 27,2025 19:11 PST)

Walter 7. de Lovrell (11

ool Obiiran

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2025-01-30 12:21PM PST
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-01-28 03:32PM PST
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2025-01-28 10:20AM PST
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-01-27 07:11PM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2025-01-28 05:47PM PST
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-01-29 08:57AM PST
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-01-28 08:45AM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Errol Olivar

E-signed 2025-01-28 07:16AM PST
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




